
SLIDING FEE SCALE

•

• Other extenuating circumstances regarding ability to pay (ex. high medical bills, etc) can be documented below 
and taken into account when agreeing upon a fee.

•

• Fees above are based on a regular 45-50 minute session and will be adjusted and documented below if 25-30 

FINANCIAL AGREEMENT

By signing below I agree to the above fee schedule and understand payment (cash, check, Visa, MasterCard, or 
Discover) is due in full (including copays) at the beginning of each counseling session. If a check is returned, I 

understand that I am responsible for the $25 return check fee as well as the balance prior to any future sessions. 

___________________________________                                       ___________________

Signature of Client (parent if a minor)                                                  Date

Fees are as of Dec 1, 2022 and are adjusted periodically.

minute, 60 minutes sessions, or group therapy sessions are provided.

Sliding Scale is based on honor of client. If any changes arise in income, please notify STONE Mental Health Services so 
adjustments can be made. STONE Mental Health Services will require proof of income every 6months. 

Tier 1
< $2403

Monthly Household
Income

Tier 2
< $1958

Tier 3
< $1,666

number of people living in the home.
Sliding fee scale is based on the average family of 2-4 people and can be adjusted higher or lower based on the •

Intake

30min Session

45min Session

1hr Session 

45min - 1hr Sessions 
(Couples)

Group Therapy

$130 $115 $100

$65 $55 $45

$100

$130

$125

$75 per session $65 per session $55 per session

$110

$115 $100

$85 $70

$100

*Proof of income will be required (pay stubs, bank statements, etc.)


